
 2024-2025 Basketball Season 
 Date  Opponent  Place  Time 

 Varsity  JV  9  th 

 Sat.  Oct. 26  Rouse/Weiss Scrimmage  Away  10:00  10:00  10:00 
 Tue.  Oct. 29  Vandegrift/ Killeen Scrimmage  Away  5:00  5:00  5:00 
 Fri.  Nov. 1  Leander  Away  7:00  5:30  5:30 
 Tue.  Nov. 5  Vandegrift  Away  7:00  5:30  5:15 

 Thu-Sat  Nov. 7-9  Rouse Tourney  Away  TBA  X  X 
 Tue.  Nov. 12  Killeen  Home  7:00  5:30  5:00 

 Thu & Sat  Nov. 14&16  Jarrell JV Tourney  Away  X  TBA  TBA 
 Fri.  Nov. 15  Temple  Away  6:00  X  X 

 Tue.  Nov. 19  Academy  Home  6:15  5:00  X 
 Fri.  Nov. 22  Rouse  Home  7:00  5:30  5:00 

 Mon.  Nov. 25  Davenport  Away  11:30  10:00  10:00 
 Tue.  Dec. 3  Westlake  Away  7:30  6:00  5:15 
 Tue.  Dec. 10  Killeen Ellison  Home  7:30  6:15  X 

 Thur-Sat  Dec. 12-14  Fairfield Tourney  Away  TBA  X  X 
 Tue.  Dec. 17  Lake Belton  Home  7:00  5:30  5:00 
 Fri.  Dec. 20  La Grange  Away  4:00  2:30  5:30 
 Fri.  Dec. 27  Franklin  Away  12:15  11:00  X 
 Fri.  Jan. 3  *  Lampasas  Away  6:15  5:00  7:30 
 Tue.  Jan. 7  *  Jarrell  Away  6:15  5:00  7:30 
 Fri.  Jan.10  *  Burnet  Home  6:15  5:00  7:30 
 Tue.  Jan. 14  *  Marble Falls  Away  6:15  5:00  7:30 
 Fri.  Jan. 17  *  Salado (E)  Home  6:15  5:00  7:30 
 Tue.  Jan. 21  *  Lampasas (M)  Home  6:15  5:00  7:30 
 Fri.  Jan. 24  *  Jarrell  Home  6:15  5:00  7:30 
 Tue.  Jan. 28  *  Burnet  Away  6:15  5:00  7:30 
 Fri.  Jan. 31  *  Marble Falls (S)  Home  6:15  5:00  7:30 
 Tue.  Feb. 4  *  Salado  Away  6:15  5:00  7:30 

 *District Game   (S) Senior Night  (M) Middle School Night  (E) Elementary Night  (T) Teacher Night 

 Head Coach:  Azzie Knox  Superintendent:  Dr. Garcia-Edwardsen 
 Assistant Coaches:  Jeff Fisher  , Kelsey Faykus  Principal:  Matthew Wamble 
 Managers:  AD:  Earven Flowers 

 AC:  Karmen Sanders 
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